

10 M A C T 925/22  
DIN MUHAMMAD Vs. PARAMJEET SINGH

21.08.2023

Present:     None for petitioner.

              R1 in person.

              None for R2.

              Ms. Umesh Kaushal, Ld. counsel for R3.

              None has appeared on behalf of petitioner since morning despite repeated calls. Last opportunity is granted to petitioner to file the details in compliance of last order dated 17.07.2023.

              Put up on **26.09.2023**.

**(Gagandeep Jindal)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**21.08.2023**