

31

MACT925/22

DIN MUHAMMAD Vs. PARAMJEET SINGH

22.11.2024

Present : Sh. S K Bhati, Ld. counsel for the
petitioner.

Ms. Suman, Ld. Proxy counsel for R1 & R2(through
VC).

R1 in person.

Evidence is going on with Ld. LC.

Put up for report of LC on 19.02.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.11.2024